
2022 Annual Enrollment Period Syllabus 

Instructor 

Diversified Health 

Marketers 

Phone 

973-233-6840 

Email 

info@thediv.com 

Office Location 

322 US Highway 46 

Suite 260W 

Parsippany, NJ  07054 

 

Course Overview 

This year, we expect to surpass all previous successes and will work tirelessly to achieve 

every agent’s personal goal.  We anticipate enrollments from every state that Centene has 

product in.  

Required Text 

AHIP, Please contact Dominika to obtain access, if you have not completed your 2022 

AHIP Certification. 

2022 Wellcare Product Certification, You must be certified to market and sell 2022 

Wellcare products to submit an order.  You will only be able to view and order 2022 

sales material for plans you are certified to market and sell. 

Custom Point, Access to CustomPoint, through Single Sign-On, is granted 72 hours after 

completing certification requirements. 

Course Objectives 

 How and why must I complete a Health Risk Assessment (HRA)? 

 How do I handle Doctors not being in network? 

 Do I know how to use Ascend efficiently? 

 How do I get appointments? 

 What happens if I am at an appointment, and I am unable to confirm the address? 

 What is a PDP and how do I work it? 

 How do I work Live Transfers? 

 How do I work a Business Reply Card (BRC)? 

Resources 

This is a complete list of resources available to you with their contact information: 

 Diversified Support 

▪ Mike Rose, Sr. – 973-610-5729 – mike@thediv.com 

▪ Anthony Rose – 973-233-6833 – anthony@thediv.com 

▪ Daniel Rose – 973-973-6830 – dan@thediv.com 

▪ Michael Rose, Jr. – 973-495-4704 – jr@thediv.com 
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▪ Jeff Collins – 908-500-6536 – jeff@thediv.com 

▪ Akram Jacob – 732-470-5555 – akram@thediv.com 

▪ Ronnie Rose – 973-233-6850 – ronnie@thediv.com 

▪ Dominika Furchak – 973-233-6848 – dominika@thediv.com 

▪ Nichole Moore – 973-233-6834 – nichole@thediv.com 

▪ Jeannette Stoveken – 973-233-6845 – jeannette@thediv.com 

▪ Nikki Iuzzolino – 973-233-6846 – nikki@thediv.com 

▪ Mary Davis – 973-233-6859 - mary@thediv.com 

 

 Centene Support 

▪ AL – Laura Mager – 770-241-0509 – laura.mager@wellcare.com 

▪ AR – Christina Lovell – 501-563-0549 – christina.lovell@wellcare.com 

▪ AZ – Felipe Valdez – 480-518-7640 – fvaldez@care1staz.com 

▪ CT – Elliot Wangaard – 203-535-2510 – Elliot.wangaard@wellcare.com 

▪ FL – Joey Anselmo – 407-267-0269 – joey.anselmo@wellcare.com 

▪ GA – Laura Mager – 770-241-0509 – laura.mager@wellcare.com 

▪ IL – Alexander Gutierrez – 773-329-5468 – alexander.gutierrez@wellcare.com 

▪ IN – Jennifer McAnalley – 317-430-8823 – Jennifer.d.mcanalley@centene.com 

▪ KS – Christina Moldenhauer – 417-720-9430 – christina.moldenhauer@wellcare.com 

▪ KY – Kimberly Scott – 859-512-7857 – Kimberly.scott2@wellcare.com 

▪ LA – Jason Arbour – 337-534-1031 – jason.arbour@wellcare.com 

▪ ME – Jay Ball – 207-838-7444 – james.ball@wellcare.com 

▪ MA – Arnie Thompson – 814-440-1408 – Arnold.thompson@wellcare.com 

▪ MI – Emily LaLonde – 313-401-6025 – Emily.lalonde@mhplan.com 

▪ MS – Van Davis – 601-321-5609 – van.davis@wellcare.com 

▪ MO – Sandra Volk – 314-243-0478 – Sandra.volk@centene.com 

▪ NE – Patrick Lima – 317-260-7083 – patrick.a.lima@centene.com 

▪ NV – Shaun Johnson – 602-769-1484 – shaun.r.johnson@centene.com 

▪ NH – Patrick MacLeod – 603-718-4961 – patrick.macleod@wellcare.com 

▪ NJ – Malegni Abreu – 862-236-0535 – malegni.abreu@wellcare.com 

▪ NM – Ashley Avila – 505-382-5262 – Ashley.avila@centene.com 

▪ NY – Chris Meyers – 518-681-2758 – Christopher.myers@wellcare.com 

▪ NC – Shane White – 919-815-4245 – shane.white@wellcare.com 

▪ OH - Kimberly Scott – 859-512-7857 – Kimberly.scott2@wellcare.com 

▪ OR – Brad Sweet – 503-407-5199 – brad.e.sweet@healthnet.com 

▪ PA – Derek Hicks – 724-650-6581 – derek.a.hicks@centene.com 

▪ RI - Chris Anderson – 203-249-1075 – Christopher.s.anderson@wellcare.com 

▪ SC – Ross Miller – 864-561-1917 – ross.miller@wellcare.com 

▪ TN – Stuart Webb – 901-237-6481 – stuart.webb@wellcare.com 

▪ TX – Don Hansford – 210-774-3518 – Donald.b.hansford@centene.com 

▪ VT – Chris Anderson – 203-249-1075 – Christopher.s.anderson@wellcare.com 

▪ WI - Patrick Lima – 317-260-7083 – patrick.a.lima@centene.com 

 

 

Course Schedule 

This is determined by you.  What is your schedule for the coming AEP?  There are 

approximately 36 work days, not including holidays and weekends.  How many hours are 

you going to work?  When do you plan on taking off?  
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